Certified List Of Candidates

CENTRAL HOLLYWOOD NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL (CHNC)

At Large Board Member

MICHAEL CHICK
WINSTON KING
SHAWNA O'DONNELL
SIRLEAF FLOMO JR.
KAHLELAH GOODINE
CHARLES TAYLOR
DANIEL SOKOLOVSKY
DANIEL A. PEREZ

TAMRA BROWN

Ballot Name
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9 Certified Candidate(s)

Certified Date
2/4/2025
1/22/2025
1/30/2025
2/6/2025
21412025
1/28/2025
2/6/2025

12/16/2024

1/28/2025



